
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  09/4 16/4 30/4 14/5 21/5 28/5 04/6 11/ 6 25/6 02/7 10/7 16/7 22/7 30/7
Nbre PIGEONS   111  141  180   94   42   69   57   4 5  113   58   33   43   23   48

  1 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.20     5   21   10                   6    6   25    1         1    6    2
  2 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20    14    1    3   20        12    7                   2    3    4    5
  3 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20          2   32   13         9    3    5         2    5               
  4 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.20          4   11         8              9    3         7              6
  5 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031189.20              34   12        11    8   10              6    5    1     
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130860.21              26         4   14    2             15        11          
  7 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301502.22                   18    2    2    5                        8         1
  8 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031212.20     1             10        18         4    5         1               
  9 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079404.19              28                        1   13    4                   3
 10 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130876.21                    7    1    1    4              3                    
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20          6                  13    1             10         9          
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             129198.21         10                  15   15        22         3               
 13 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19    10    7   37                            21                        8
 14 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301506.22                    2        16                             6          
 15 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19     3   15    7                             1                         
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16                              4         3   15    6                    
 17 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20               5                  14                        2          
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             035119.17         20   18                                  5    9               
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301511.22              33    1         8   11                                   
 20 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20    22   34    1                                                      4
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20    12    5   40                             9                         
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             131196.21         12   39                        8   16                         
 23 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22     7         2                            11                         
 24 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301365.22                                        7                        5     
 25 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130854.21                    9         3    9                                   
 26 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301505.22                                                            7        12
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             131188.21                                       12        13    4               
 28 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301510.22                   19   11    5                                        
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             301580.22              12             10                  14                    
 30 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        126814.21                                            18   11    8               
 31 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18                   22                        8                       11
 32 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      323873.19         13   23                             6                         
 33 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20    26   11    8                                                       
 34 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301509.22              35    5                                                 7
 35 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19         32   19                             2                         
 36 BYL DIDIER                297231.22     9        30   14                                                  
 37 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130853.21              45                             4              4          
 38 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19         25   22                            10                         
 39 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379378.21         35   16                                                     10
 40 BYL DIDIER                012954.21         19   29   23                                                  
 41 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22    27   27   41                                                       
 42 BYL DIDIER                013066.21                    4    6                                             
 43 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22                              7                   8                    
 44 PROTIN FABIEN             301595.22                                        2   14                         
 45 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18                                       11         7                    
 46 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22                                             7   12                    
 47 BYL DIDIER                297236.22    15                   9                                             
 48 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027103.22     8   16                                                            
 49 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.19              17         7                                             
 50 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379371.21                    3                       23                         
 51 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320986.19              25         3                                             



 52 PROTIN FABIEN             131190.21                   24                             9                    
 53 BYL DIDIER                013081.21    24             11                                                  
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22         30    9                                                       
 55 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027177.22         18   24                                                       
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031165.20          9   36                                                       
 57 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19         26                                 20                         
 58 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        297986.22         23                                 26                         
 59 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182040.20    21   28                                                            
 60 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379379.21    28   33                                                            
 61 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18              38                            24                         
 62 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.??                                                                 2     
 63 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027199.22     2                                                                 
 64 PROTIN FABIEN             131174.21          3                                                            
 65 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.??                                                                 3     
 66 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19               4                                                       
 67 BYL DIDIER                027238.22     4                                                                 
 68 BYL DIDIER                300322.22                         5                                             
 69 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22                              6                                        
 70 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301336.22     6                                                                 
 71 COLOOS PHILIPPE           322326.19               6                                                       
 72 BYL DIDIER                013083.21                    6                                                  
 73 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301521.22                    8                                                  
 74 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      013009.21          8                                                            
 75 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027200.22                                                                      9
 76 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027170.22                                  10                                   
 77 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320123.19                        10                                             
 78 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        003119.20                                                           10          
 79 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301323.22    11                                                                 
 80 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027118.22                                  12                                   
 81 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029529.18                                            12                         
 82 PROTIN FABIEN            4443203.16                                  13                                   
 83 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20              13                                                       
 84 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301313.22    13                                                                 
 85 PROTIN FABIEN             212201.19         14                                                            
 86 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        296558.22              14                                                       
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379372.21              15                                                       
 88 LANOY ALAIN               130883.21                   15                                                  
 89 LANOY ALAIN               301456.22                   16                                                  
 90 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031203.20    16                                                                 
 91 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20         17                                                            
 92 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026692.22    17                                                                 
 93 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.22                             17                                        
 94 BYL DIDIER                297232.22                   17                                                  
 95 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295512.22                                            17                         
 96 COLOOS PHILIPPE          1107718.22    18                                                                 
 97 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027184.22                                            19                         
 98 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        012966.22    19                                                                 
 99 PROTIN FABIEN             021201.19              20                                                       
100 COLOOS PHILIPPE           295577.22    20                                                                 
101 MVUEZOLO CLERY            179918.20                   21                                                  
102 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        013000.21              21                                                       
103 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079404.20         22                                                            
104 COLOOS PHILIPPE           013371.21    23                                                                 
105 COLOOS PHILIPPE           326383.22         24                                                            
106 LANOY ALAIN               300874.22    25                                                                 
107 COLOOS PHILIPPE           320682.19              27                                                       
108 PROTIN FABIEN             295536.22                                            27                         
109 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301305.22                                            28                         



110 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20         29                                                            
111 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19                                            29                         
112 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301435.22              31                                                       
113 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027207.22         31                                                            
114 LANOY ALAIN               295564.22         36                                                            
115 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031215.20              42                                                       
116 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252121.18              43                                                       
117 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379377.21              44                                                       



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  07/8
Nbre PIGEONS    36     CLASSEMENT

  1 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.20     6 11 prix    89 pts
  2 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031182.20       10 prix    71 pts
  3 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20     5  9 prix    76 pts
  4 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.20     9  8 prix    57 pts
  5 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031189.20        8 prix    87 pts
  6 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130860.21     4  7 prix    76 pts
  7 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301502.22        6 prix    36 pts
  8 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031212.20        6 prix    39 pts
  9 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079404.19     2  6 prix    51 pts
 10 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130876.21        5 prix    16 pts
 11 MVUEZOLO CLERY            178918.20        5 prix    39 pts
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             129198.21        5 prix    65 pts
 13 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19        5 prix    83 pts
 14 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301506.22     1  4 prix    25 pts
 15 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19        4 prix    26 pts
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16        4 prix    28 pts
 17 MVUEZOLO CLERY            182005.20     7  4 prix    28 pts
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             035119.17        4 prix    52 pts
 19 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301511.22        4 prix    53 pts
 20 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20        4 prix    61 pts
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20        4 prix    66 pts
 22 PROTIN FABIEN             131196.21        4 prix    75 pts
 23 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22        3 prix    20 pts
 24 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301365.22     8  3 prix    20 pts
 25 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130854.21        3 prix    21 pts
 26 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301505.22     3  3 prix    22 pts
 27 PROTIN FABIEN             131188.21        3 prix    29 pts
 28 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301510.22        3 prix    35 pts
 29 PROTIN FABIEN             301580.22        3 prix    36 pts
 30 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        126814.21        3 prix    37 pts
 31 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE     1039371.18        3 prix    41 pts
 32 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      323873.19        3 prix    42 pts
 33 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031219.20        3 prix    45 pts
 34 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301509.22        3 prix    47 pts
 35 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19        3 prix    53 pts
 36 BYL DIDIER                297231.22        3 prix    53 pts
 37 MVUEZOLO CLERY            130853.21        3 prix    53 pts
 38 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19        3 prix    57 pts
 39 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379378.21        3 prix    61 pts
 40 BYL DIDIER                012954.21        3 prix    71 pts
 41 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22        3 prix    95 pts
 42 BYL DIDIER                013066.21        2 prix    10 pts
 43 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22        2 prix    15 pts
 44 PROTIN FABIEN             301595.22        2 prix    16 pts
 45 PROTIN FABIEN             252389.18        2 prix    18 pts
 46 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22        2 prix    19 pts
 47 BYL DIDIER                297236.22        2 prix    24 pts
 48 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027103.22        2 prix    24 pts
 49 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.19        2 prix    24 pts
 50 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379371.21        2 prix    26 pts
 51 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320986.19        2 prix    28 pts



 52 PROTIN FABIEN             131190.21        2 prix    33 pts
 53 BYL DIDIER                013081.21        2 prix    35 pts
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22        2 prix    39 pts
 55 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027177.22        2 prix    42 pts
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031165.20        2 prix    45 pts
 57 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19        2 prix    46 pts
 58 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        297986.22        2 prix    49 pts
 59 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       182040.20        2 prix    49 pts
 60 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379379.21        2 prix    61 pts
 61 PROTIN FABIEN             252344.18        2 prix    62 pts
 62 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.??        1 prix     2 pts
 63 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027199.22        1 prix     2 pts
 64 PROTIN FABIEN             131174.21        1 prix     3 pts
 65 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.??        1 prix     3 pts
 66 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19        1 prix     4 pts
 67 BYL DIDIER                027238.22        1 prix     4 pts
 68 BYL DIDIER                300322.22        1 prix     5 pts
 69 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22        1 prix     6 pts
 70 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        301336.22        1 prix     6 pts
 71 COLOOS PHILIPPE           322326.19        1 prix     6 pts
 72 BYL DIDIER                013083.21        1 prix     6 pts
 73 MVUEZOLO CLERY            301521.22        1 prix     8 pts
 74 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      013009.21        1 prix     8 pts
 75 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027200.22        1 prix     9 pts
 76 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      027170.22        1 prix    10 pts
 77 MVUEZOLO CLERY            320123.19        1 prix    10 pts
 78 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        003119.20        1 prix    10 pts
 79 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301323.22        1 prix    11 pts
 80 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027118.22        1 prix    12 pts
 81 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    029529.18        1 prix    12 pts
 82 PROTIN FABIEN            4443203.16        1 prix    13 pts
 83 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031181.20        1 prix    13 pts
 84 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301313.22        1 prix    13 pts
 85 PROTIN FABIEN             212201.19        1 prix    14 pts
 86 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        296558.22        1 prix    14 pts
 87 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379372.21        1 prix    15 pts
 88 LANOY ALAIN               130883.21        1 prix    15 pts
 89 LANOY ALAIN               301456.22        1 prix    16 pts
 90 COLOOS PHILIPPE           031203.20        1 prix    16 pts
 91 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20        1 prix    17 pts
 92 COLOOS PHILIPPE           026692.22        1 prix    17 pts
 93 MVUEZOLO CLERY            321029.22        1 prix    17 pts
 94 BYL DIDIER                297232.22        1 prix    17 pts
 95 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295512.22        1 prix    17 pts
 96 COLOOS PHILIPPE          1107718.22        1 prix    18 pts
 97 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027184.22        1 prix    19 pts
 98 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        012966.22        1 prix    19 pts
 99 PROTIN FABIEN             021201.19        1 prix    20 pts
100 COLOOS PHILIPPE           295577.22        1 prix    20 pts
101 MVUEZOLO CLERY            179918.20        1 prix    21 pts
102 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        013000.21        1 prix    21 pts
103 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079404.20        1 prix    22 pts
104 COLOOS PHILIPPE           013371.21        1 prix    23 pts
105 COLOOS PHILIPPE           326383.22        1 prix    24 pts
106 LANOY ALAIN               300874.22        1 prix    25 pts
107 COLOOS PHILIPPE           320682.19        1 prix    27 pts
108 PROTIN FABIEN             295536.22        1 prix    27 pts
109 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      301305.22        1 prix    28 pts



110 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031216.20        1 prix    29 pts
111 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19        1 prix    29 pts
112 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301435.22        1 prix    31 pts
113 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027207.22        1 prix    31 pts
114 LANOY ALAIN               295564.22        1 prix    36 pts
115 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031215.20        1 prix    42 pts
116 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      252121.18        1 prix    43 pts
117 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379377.21        1 prix    44 pts


